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TOTAL CERTIFIED FIRMS

Women-
Owned

Male-
Owned

Non-
Minority

260
217

63

PROGRAM
ECONOMIC IMPACT

Spend
$340.2M

$340.2M SPEND BY COMMODITY CATEGORY WITH 120 CERTIFIED FIRMS
Major Construction

Food Services / Cafeteria
Business Operations Services

Grounds / Structure / Exterior (Outside)
Facilities / Maintenance / Repair (Inside)

Academic / Student Services
Janitorial / Custodial

Technology
Business Operations Products

Human Resources
Transportation/Logistics

$254.7M
$42.1M
$15.3M
$12.3M
$5.6M
$3.9M
$2.3M
$1.9M
$1.3M
$664.6K
$77.7K
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PRIME'S SOLICITATION
SUBMISSION EVALUATED

139

PARTICIPATION
ATTAINED
18.67%

SPEND BY CERTIFICATION
STATUS

African-American Businesses

$30,974,207
Spend

9.11%
Percentage

Asian-American Businesses

$2,835,326
Spend

0.83%
Percentage

Hispanic-American Businesses

$186,280,510
Spend

54.77%
Percentage

Small Business Enterprises

$18,124,506
Spend

5.33%
Percentage

Women-Owned Businesses

$101,909,633
Spend

29.96%
Percentage
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